Day Date Warmup Start Home Away Division
Wed July 3 4:00PM 5:00PM Apawamis APA | Westchester Country| WCC 2
Mon July 8 4:00PM 5:00PM Orienta OBC | Larchmont Shore LSC 2
Wed July 10 8:00AM 9:00AM Larchmont Shore LSC Wykagyl WYK 2
Thu July 11 8:00AM 9:00AM Westwood WSTA Apawamis APA 2
Mon July 15 4:.00PM 5:00PM Apawamis APA Larchmont Shore L5C 2
Mon July 15 4:00PM 5:00PM Orienta OBC |Westchester Country| WCC 2
Tue July 16 8:00AM 9:00AM Westwood WSTA Wykagyl WYK 2
Thu July 18 4:.00PM 5:00PM Orienta OBC Westwood WSTA 2
Thu July 18 4:00PM 5:00PM Wykagyl WYK Apawamis APA 2
Mon July 22 4:00PM 5:00PM | Westchester Country | WCC Westwood WSTA 2
Mon July 22 4:00PM 5:00PM Wykagyl WYK Orienta OBC 2
Wed July 24 4:00PM 5:00PM Larchmont Shore LSC |Westchester Country| WCC 2
Mon July 29 4:00PM 5:.00PM | Westchester Country | WCC Wykagyl WYK 2
Wed July 31 8:00AM 9:00AM Westwood WSTA | Larchmont Shore LSG 2
Wed July 31 4:.00PM 5:00PM Apawamis APA Orienta OBC 2




